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Women / XB / XB ALL 
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Krystyna Mioduszewski527
SKY Gymnastics

9.225 9.200 8.5258.900 35.850
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

MIchelle Johnson525
SKY Gymnastics

8.900 9.450 8.3508.850 35.550
3 1 3 3 2 

2 

Paige Singleton526
SKY Gymnastics

9.125 9.050 8.1009.100 35.375
2 4T 1 4 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Waters701
Universal GymAcademy

8.250 9.050 7.7508.750 33.800
4 4T 4 5 4 

4 

Hana Buglisi702
Universal GymAcademy

8.100 9.150 8.3758.100 33.725
5 3 5 2 5 

5 

ProScore v5.3.2 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2016 Fall Gasparilla Invite Gym A
Meet Results
Oct 22-23, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 10/23/2016 9:48 AM

Women / XG / XG ALL 
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Weber537
SKY Gymnastics

8.775 9.150 8.7759.050 35.750
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jenna Kiley707
Universal GymAcademy

8.800 8.750 8.4758.475 34.500
1 2 2 3 2 

2 

Paige Conti843
Top Flight Brandon

8.700 7.850 8.7008.450 33.700
3 3 3 2 3 

3 
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Women / XS / XS A5 grp1
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Summer Young501
New Wave

8.850 9.550 8.9259.250 36.575
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Harrell502
New Wave

8.700 9.525 8.8759.025 36.125
2T 2 4 2 2 

2 

Haley Petry750
Central Florida

8.600 9.050 8.4509.050 35.150
4 4* 2* 4 3*

3*

Alexis Adkins528
SKY Gymnastics

8.450 9.050 8.6009.050 35.150
6 4* 2* 3 3*

3*

Aiesha Tice706
Universal GymAcademy

8.700 9.100 7.9258.825 34.550
2T 3 5 6 5 

5 

DeLacey Kennedy749
Central Florida

8.500 8.700 8.2758.300 33.775
5 6 7 5 6 

6 

Johanna Hall748
Central Florida

8.200 8.150 7.7258.400 32.475
7 7 6 7 7 

7 
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Women / XS / XS A5 grp2
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alaina Moulton530
SKY Gymnastics

8.900 9.500 8.8259.125 36.350
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Addison Bigness529
SKY Gymnastics

8.700 8.750 8.3509.000 34.800
2 5 3 2 2 

2 

Jamie Tanner705
Universal GymAcademy

8.650 9.350 8.0258.550 34.575
3 2 5 4 3 

3 

Mercedes Grove703
Universal GymAcademy

8.250 8.900 8.1758.600 33.925
4 4 4 3 4 

4 

Natalie Thatcher531
SKY Gymnastics

7.000 9.300 7.6009.125 33.025
6 3 1T 5 5 

5 

Lizette Race704
Universal GymAcademy

8.150 8.650 7.3508.325 32.475
5 6 6 6 6 

6 
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